Bob Cole Memorial 5K Run/Walk = 7/14/2012

Category
Name

Division - Other

Overall Male

1. LaFave, Jason
Overall Female

1. Olling, Kirsten
Masters Male

1. Menovcik, Steve
Masters Female

1. Retelle, Maggie
1-14 Male
. Miller, Joseph
. Wenzlick, Jonah
. Clark, Sean
Dame, Kearin
. Ordiway, Cole
. Mealback, Blake
Dodman, Nick
. StreeterJr., Paul
9. Bailey, Bill

10 McLane, Grant
11 Kovacs, Charley
12 Borlace, Aaron
13 Smith, Lucas
1-14 Female
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. Jeczmionka, Julia

. Orvosh, Emma

. Ordiway, Hannah

. McLane, Gracie

. Felsing, Piper
. Keller, Alexis

. Dodman, Alexandra

. Markel, Abigail
10 Swanton, Alyssa

11 Mealbark, Lauren

12 Bailey, Alyssa
13 Dudinetz, Sarah
14 Johnson, Zoe

15 Melchi, Elizabeth

16 Heniser, Maddie

1
2
3
4
5. VanDongen, Emma
6
7
8
9

Town

Sanford, Ml
Breckenridge, Ml
grand ledge, Ml
Unknown, NA

Breckenridge, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Beaverton, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA

Age

37
17

40

Time

16:12.79
17:20.27
16:34.28
19:45.18

21:25.25
22:53.44
24:58.26
25:34.80
26:02.97
28:52.61
31:11.78
33:06.95
35:24.82
36:22.35
41:37.33
43:49.77
48:06.27

20:45.54
26:31.58
28:06.81
34:29.05
35:34.24
37:19.70
38:41.22
38:59.11
39:35.56
41:50.22
43:05.77
46:06.06
52:13.59
52:58.20
55:21.16
55:50.63

Place

26

49
63
89
99
109
148
180
191
222
232
260
272
305

37
114
138
213
227
241
248
250
254
262
271
288
314
319
334
338



15-19 Male

22

. Owens, Samuel
. Gulick, Kurt

. Corbat, Jesse

. Gulick, Kyle

. Brittain, Austin
. Partee, Nathaniel

Warner, Sam

. VanKeershilck, Nikolas

Glynn, Matt
Wenzlick, Jeremy
Shuler, Joe
Levier, Jess
Jackson, Seger
Ellithorpe, Charles
Eicholt, Matt
Baker, Jameson
Rogers, Jeff
Bailey, Paul
Moreno, Winter
Smith, Bryar
Newkirk, Cameron
Dudinetz, Joshua

15-19 Female

. Adams, Domingiue
. Jeczmionka, Julia

. Decker, Amanda

. Krieger, Joesi

. Owens, Casey

. Hoard, Lindsay

. Llewelyn, Olivia

. Koon, Breanna

Murphy, Linsey
McCarthy, Erin
Killinger, Shelby
Braut, Cayla
Basso, Julia
Gordon, Rebecca
Eickholt, Krinn
Havens, Emily
Finney, Casey Jo
Maxwell, Emily
Cassiday, Karlee
Cassiday, Catlynn
Borowy, Maelyn
Owens, Shelby
Melchi, Lucy

Midland, Ml
Merrill, Ml
Breckenridge, Ml
Merrill, Ml
Unknown, NA
Wheeler, Ml
Unknown, NA
Camorillo, CA
Beaverton, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml

St. Louis, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Breckenridge, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Unknown, NA
West Branch, Ml
Unknown, NA
Lake Orion, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Hope, MI
Unknown, NA
Beaverton, Ml
Unknown, NA
Hope, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml

18
18
17
18
15
17
17
15
17
16
15
15
17
16
18
16
17
16
17
15
17
16

15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
15
17
15
18
15
15
16
17
16
17
17
15
15
16

16:41.85
17:08.08
17:11.88
17:17.27
18:03.94
18:53.66
19:59.01
20:38.09
21:06.61
22:30.02
22:59.90
23:00.76
23:01.79
24:05.15
24:21.17
26:00.93
31:17.32
35:27.53
41:44.74
41:57.05
47:18.47
51:45.37

19:05.81
19:11.48
21:05.42
21:23.21
21:43.55
23:51.84
24:06.28
24:23.11
28:27.39
29:33.73
30:38.48
30:47.54
31:14.34
31:41.86
32:46.54
33:13.52
35:01.29
35:28.42
42:40.45
48:05.03
55:23.03
59:03.32
59:04.55

141
161
171
174
181
183
190
196
216
225
268
304
336
346
347



20-29 Male

27

. Hilbreath, Mike

. Whitman, Joe

. James, Kris

. Mapes, Will

. Trapp, Joe

. Royalty, Matt

. Abbe, Michael

. Kilbourn, Jeremy

Matzke, Chris
Levy, Justin

Nehil, Tom

Nehil, Kevin

Bush, Patrick
Wackerle, Jonathon
Karbowski, Steven
Bender, Eric
Sampson, Jeremy
Schmidt, Jason
Wood, Thomas
Donahue, L.J.
Dudinetz, PJ
Wilson, Matthew
Bodels, Will

Little, Damien
Bittendorf, Kevin
Schanz, Christopher
Koniecny, Tim

28 Wilson, Brandon
29 Oswald, Samuel

20-29 Female

. Lee, Sara

. McDonald, Laura
. Jeroue, Sara

. Sampson, Katie

. Block, Kayla

. Clayton, Katie

. Ireland, Erin

9. Scwedler, Leann
10 Wood, Heather
11 Wilk, Jennifer
12 Sutton, Lara

13 Felske, Megan
14 Adamets, Amber
15 Garcia, Haley
16 Killinger, Ashley
17 Murphy, Karry
18 Ringer, Danielle
19 Menz, Sarah
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20 Schomaker, Rachel

21 Basso, Christina
22 Dulecki, Jessica
23 Travelbee, Kallai
24 Moffett, Caitlyn
25 Moe, Emily

26 Deal, Rebekah
27 Kasper, Christa
28 Dowis, Kim

29 Wilson-Fogelsinger,

. Thompson, Ashley

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
New York, NY
Minneapolis, MN
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
St. Louis, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml

Hope, MI
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
West Branch, Ml
Chicago, IL
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Lake Orion, Ml
Belleview, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Plainfield, IN
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Midland, Ml

20
29
29
20
21
21
22
24
29
29
27
22
20
25
22
27
25
28
28
28
25
24
25
24
28
26
26
27
24

20
28
26
25
29
20
28
26
26
27
26
28
24
29
22
24
26
21
21
27
20
26
26
23
21
26
28
26
25

17:00.67
17:43.10
17:58.07
18:19.95
18:28.99
20:29.39
20:53.60
21:00.27
21:24.31
21:28.04
21:41.14
22:01.17
22:46.53
23:32.34
24:47.24
25:18.74
25:29.76
26:33.59
28:03.84
28:14.43
28:43.87
28:54.86
31:00.54
31:03.91
35:41.37
37:48.04
39:42.85
43:58.93
44:30.54

24:16.06
24:27.53
25:27.44
25:32.54
26:36.59
27:05.74
27:19.19
27:43.61
27:49.59
28:00.99
29:10.65
29:17.97
29:19.09
29:52.44
29:54.17
30:41.69
30:50.17
32:43.91
33:19.61
33:41.00
34:09.78
34:24.90
35:23.78
35:29.36
38:10.00
38:23.83
38:35.25
41:55.92
43:52.66

10
14
16
31
39
40
48
50
51
55
61
70
87
92
96
116
136
139
147
149
177
178
230
243
255
275
279

77

83

95

97
118
125
128
130
133
135
155
157
158
164
166
172
175
189
202
207
210
212
221
226
244
245
247
264
274



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Long, Marcie
Noel, Nikki
Ewers, Crystal
Scott, Crystal
Palmer, Marissa
Burgess, Lindsey
Devers, Nicole

30-39 Male
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9.
10
11
12
13

. Clark, Tom

. Frazier, Matt

. Cole, Ryan

. VanDusen, Jeff

. Szeszulski, Christopher

Mason, T

. Nehil, Michael
. Worsley, Mike

Krauss, Aaron
Keller, Tim
Richardson, Andy
Laux, Mark
Mulder, David

14 Kern, Clint

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Lewis, Jason
Brownlee, Matt
Weideman, Larry
DeVrieze, Kyle
Lietzow, Greg
Jeffries, Shane
Todd, Jerry
LaFave, Andy
Ferns, Eddie
Johnson, Shaun
Nester, Tim
Murray, Matt
Palmer, Kal
Deal, Adam
Alvarado 11, Joseph
Sutton, Dustin
Swanton, Jim
Sutter, Jeff
Dame, Charles

30-39 Female

19
20

. Taylor, NikkKi

. Weber, Debra

. Notter, Heather
. Derocher, Kelly
. Royalty, Erin

. Koon, Bethany
. Ordiway, Kathy
. Phillips, Angela

Staley, Jennifer
White, Michelle
Beson, Patty
Nester, Holly
Buist, Jill
Davila, Grace
Short, Kristen
Stryker, Amanda
Johnson, Atasha
Dyer, Pat
Rocha, Heidi
LaFave, Ashley

Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Roscommon, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Brookline, MA
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Unknown, NA
Chicago, IL
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Coleman, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Hope, MI
Sterling, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

McLeansville, NC

Saginaw, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Coleman, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Unknown, NA
Hope, Ml

24
20
27
29
26
29
29

35
33
35
30
30
32
33
31
38
30
32
33
33
30
36
36
38
35
34
34
32
32
35
33
38
33
33
31
35
37
36
37
36

31
39
36
30
35
38
34
34
37
37
36
37
38
33
31
36
37
36
32
32

44:29.55
48:00.54
54:25.15
54:30.75
54:56.12
55:05.35
55:51.77

18:09.27
18:09.85
18:45.99
19:02.89
19:43.39
20:39.78
20:49.53
21:03.68
21:04.66
21:44.56
22:56.06
23:19.26
24:17.64
24:19.82
24:35.45
24:53.84
25:12.67
25:26.44
25:50.18
26:32.59
26:43.48
29:02.39
29:08.50
29:55.74
30:42.99
33:10.35
33:18.61
34:30.69
36:32.29
40:18.71
41:50.93
43:59.86
47:17.49

20:15.66
22:40.99
22:44.75
24:20.43
25:38.39
25:43.17
26:24.92
26:28.99
26:45.87
26:52.07
27:11.18
27:46.66
28:04.53
28:42.92
28:58.40
28:59.47
29:53.32
30:04.05
30:53.52
31:08.43

278
302
327
328
331
332
339

12
13
18
21
25
36
38
41
42
54
64
69
78
79
86
88
91
94
103
115
120
153
154
167
173
194
201
214
234
259
263
276
297

29

59

60

80
100
102
112
113
121
123
126
131
137
146
151
152
165
168
176
179



21 Murray, Kristie
22 Deal, Erin

23 Brownlee, Rachel
24 Cole, Shannon

25 Alvarado, Stephanie

26 Jardas, Nichola
27 Zielinski, Heather
28 Philo, Sara

29 Thompson, Beth

30 Holsinger, Deirdra

31 Schultz, Angela
32 McLane, Faith
33 Krause, Jolene
34 Brawt, Tina

35 Dodman, Salena
36 Hussey, Debbie
37 Smith, Terri

38 Lynch, Toni

39 Mealback, Aricka
40 Weisbarth, Sarah
41 Green, Sara

42 Richardson, Amanda

43 Kern, Carrie
44 Inman, Kelli
45 Bailey, Amy
46 Watt, Alicia

47 Teachworth, Brandy

48 Wilk, Jody

49 Morehead, Kimberly

50 Jaime, Theresa
51 Dalton, Dorinda
52 Melchi, Kendra
53 Mulder, Christel
54 Johnson, Jeanette
55 Braut, Cindy

56 Sias, Catherine
40-49 Male
. Herek, Brian
. Hillier, Bob
. Styers, Jeff
. Yoder, Jeff
. Coffey, Tim
Menz, Jeff
. Tolles, Michael
. Moe, Duane

9. Hllier, Pablo

10 Eickholt, Donald
11 Bailey, Bob

12 Parsons, Bob

13 Weisbarth, Greg
14 Dittenber, Derek
15 Smith, David
40-49 Female
. Taylor, Tammy
. Wenzlick, Cindy
. Grant, Lynn
. Carsten, Dawn
. Looby, Bridget
. Irwin, Christina
Haney, Laurie
. Render, Pamela
. LaFave, Jennifer
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Midland, Ml
McLeansville, NC
Coleman, MI
Edenville, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Midland, Ml
Whitmore Lake, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Omer, Ml
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Dewitt, Ml
Unknown, NA
Edenville, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Beaverton, Ml

Freeland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Reese, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Sanford, Ml

32
31
36
34
35
31
37
35
35
38
31
35
37
32
35
31
35
38
37
31
35
31
33
34
36
35
35
32
39
31
31
30
32
30
35
33

40
44
46
42
4
4
48
49
42
45
45
47
4
45
45

43
45
41
47
48
45
44
44
41

33:08.42
33:14.06
33:15.86
33:16.75
33:17.71
33:27.16
34:01.55
35:13.33
35:13.86
35:38.98
36:15.90
36:28.05
36:41.06
37:07.81
39:09.51
39:17.04
42:13.32
43:03.63
43:04.74
43:50.89
44:28.52
45:15.96
46:01.96
46:03.00
46:06.81
46:24.60
46:26.04
52:37.24
53:00.20
53:04.05
53:34.73
53:35.76
54:31.94
54:55.14
57:44.99
58:22.29

18:30.98
19:37.96
21:16.24
25:08.74
25:33.63
25:41.20
25:58.54
29:46.19
30:20.97
33:07.79
35:26.79
37:31.80
44:51.77
45:32.64
50:38.82

20:39.08
21:15.01
22:18.21
22:49.12
22:58.68
23:33.56
23:42.03
25:54.66
26:02.23

193
197
198
199
200
205
209
219
220
228
231
233
237
238
251
252
267
269
270
273
277
282
285
286
289
290
291
316
320
322
325
326
329
330
342
345

17
24
46
90
98
101
106
162
170
192
223
242
281
284
310

35
45
56
62
65
71
72
105
108



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Brown, Jennifer
Bush, Diane
Murphy, Sue
Davis, Tammy
Gilvydis, Sylvia
Oconnor, Sara
Bergman, Mandi
Menz, Diane
Hakes, Sharon

Schloemann, Elaine

Parsons, Theresa
Bodels, Rolleen

Baranowski, Wendy

Barko, Julie
Markel, Colleen
Dudinetz, Kim
Baker, Janet
Warmbier, Marge
Dittenber, Laura
Burns, Carol
McCarthy, Amy
Kovacs, Holly
Cupal, Lisa
Powers, Julie
Gray, Barb
Ellithorpe, Amy
Eckholt, Liane

50-59 Male
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9.
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

. Stebbins, Ken

. Baker, Scott

. Luna, Jack

. Ringer, Jim

. Nehil, Kevin

. Haertel, Charles
. Underhill, Jeff
. Haney, Ron

Marsh, Dave
Wieber, Gary
Ahearn, Carl
Enos, Doug
Berta, John
Stephenson, Scott
Wood, Mike
Dudinetz, Chuck
Venman, Thomas
Plachta, Tom
Wackerle, lon
Kern, Eileen
Burgess, Robert
Burns, Paul
Schultz, Mike
Deal, Peter

50-59 Female

©CONOUTAWNE

. Tews, Cindy
. Clark, Cheryl
. Dush, Billie

Todd, Debra

. Fitting, Magaret
. Dutcher, Rena

Warren, Anna

. Blank, Sandra
. Porte, Delores

Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Hemlock, Ml
Clare, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Beaverton, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Hope, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Hope, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
East Lansing, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml

Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Beaverton, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Reese, Ml
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Acworth, GA
Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Auburn, Ml

M
47
45
40
46
49
45
4
4
42
48
45
45
42
43
45
45
44
45
49
49
40
4
40
44
42
45

52
50
51
52
55
58
53
52
50
50
53
55
50
55
56
57
56
59
56
58
55
52
51
58

54
51
59
51
51
57
50
55
51

26:19.16
26:35.81
28:30.71
29:13.62
29:25.86
30:14.08
32:24.52
32:25.70
33:24.28
33:58.25
34:32.01
35:05.34
35:12.49
37:17.98
39:18.23
39:44.79
42:01.97
44:31.63
45:30.54
46:28.97
47:19.35
48:02.88
51:39.98
51:40.46
52:38.34
55:57.28
58:20.44

18:23.03
19:00.49
19:57.89
20:25.00
20:31.30
20:34.13
21:42.63
23:44.39
24:32.76
24:33.80
25:19.85
26:46.98
27:20.21
27:48.54
27:58.79
28:55.82
29:32.78
29:50.84
32:36.21
36:39.36
39:46.24
47:09.94
53:01.02
55:49.75

22:38.65
25:53.17
26:38.51
28:18.90
28:39.57
28:40.05
33:22.89
35:40.22
37:19.24

110
117
143
156
159
169
186
187
204
208
215
217
218
239
253
257
266
280
283
293
299
303
311
312
317
340
344

15
20
27
30
32
33
52
73
84
85
93
122
129
132
134
150
160
163
188
236
258
295
321
337

58
104
119
140
144
145
203
229
240



10 Marsh, Susan

11 Huss, Mary

12 Noel, Karen

13 Suegmund, Denise
14 Holbrook, Pam
15 Deal, Debra

16 Fetters, Becky
17 Clark, Cathy

18 Fogg, Kim
60-69 Female
. Grant, Gayle
. Flues, Linda
. Yorks, Karen
. Such, Alice
McGaw, Barbara
Lower, Loren
. Sutton, Ruth
. Morgan, Mary
. Quinn, Cinnamon
10 Cole, Irene

11 Miller-Lichon, Nancy
60-69 Male
. McGaw, Rick
. Brentin, Bob
. Zimmerman, Steven
. Curtis, Larry
. Pearson, Don
. Yorks, Keith
Brand, Bruce
. Sutton, M David
. Morgan, Frank
10 Quinn, Tom
70-99 Male

1. Palmer, Ralph

2. Sroufe, Larry

©CONOUTAWNE

Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA
Hope, Ml
Sanford, Ml

Sanford, Ml
Munger, MlI
evart, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Edenville, Ml
Deckerville, MI
St. Charles, Ml

Unknown, NA
Midland, Ml
Sanford, Ml

Mt. Pleasant, MI
Unknown, NA
Evart, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Sanford, Ml
Edenville, Ml

Midland, Ml
Unknown, NA

Tonic Racing

50
51
53
52
51
59
59
51
55

62
62
60
65
62
62
65
65
65
65
65

67
61
64
63
67
61
69
65
65
65

78
80

39:43.38
47:51.87
47:53.46
52:42.47
53:09.34
53:33.75
55:18.20
55:22.32
57:43.82

26:53.25
28:29.54
32:17.29
34:17.34
38:56.80
46:03.52
46:30.08
48:13.41
50:12.65
52:21.81
57:56.88

26:22.99
27:18.18
32:16.13
33:11.40
36:33.25
38:24.70
46:27.21
47:16.45
50:11.60
50:37.42

33:28.01
1:12:14.86

256
300
301
318
323
324
333
335
341

124
142
185
211
249
287
294
306
308
315
343

111
127
184
195
235
246
292
296
307
309

206
348



